



\$~59

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.M.C. 7554/2023 and CRL.M.A. 28104/2023**
VIJAY M MANOORA Petitioner
Through: **Mr. B.B. Paradhan, Advocate.**

versus

IRIS COMPUTER LTD Respondent
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

% **03.05.2024**

1. List on 23.09.2024.
2. Interim order to continue.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

MAY 3, 2024

na